
NOVEMBERCUP 
Donnerstag, 10.11.2022 

 

     

Ergebnislisten 
Bruttowertung 

1° WOLF JOSEF LANA 15 S      25 

2° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 19 S      19 

 RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA 17 S      19 

4° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 14 S      16 

5° PARTH ERWIN LANA 27 S      15 

6° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 20 S      14 

7° DE BETTIN FRANCO VIPITENO 25 S      13 

8° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 26 S      12 

9° PERONI GUNNAR LANA 46 S      11 

10° BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 25 S      10 

 PLUNGER PAUL APPIANO - CAREZZA 20 S      10 

 HILBER RENATE VIPITENO 15 S L     10 

13° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 30 S L     8 

 LEMAYR THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 29       8 

15° NIEDERKOFLER ANNA MIRABELL 20 S L     7 

16° SCHGOER WALTER APPIANO - CAREZZA 37 S      6 

 TATZ KARL VIPITENO 25 S      6 

18° PLATINO GEORG LANA 35 S      4 

 CORSI GIAN LUIGI DOLOMITI 35 S      4 

20° ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO APPIANO - CAREZZA 54 S      1 

 

Nettowertung 
1° PERONI GUNNAR LANA 46 S      40 

2° PARTH ERWIN LANA 27 S      39 

3° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 19 S      38 

 SCHGOER WALTER APPIANO - CAREZZA 37 S      38 

 WOLF JOSEF LANA 15 S      38 

6° DE BETTIN FRANCO VIPITENO 25 S      35 

 HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 26 S      35 

8° BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 25 S      32 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 20 S      32 

 RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA 17 S      32 

11° PLATINO GEORG LANA 35 S      30 

12° LEMAYR THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 29       29 

 VERDORFER BERTA LANA 30 S L     29 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 14 S      29 

15° ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO APPIANO - CAREZZA 54 S      27 

16° CORSI GIAN LUIGI DOLOMITI 35 S      26 

17° PLUNGER PAUL APPIANO - CAREZZA 20 S      25 

 TATZ KARL VIPITENO 25 S      25 

19° NIEDERKOFLER ANNA MIRABELL 20 S L     24 

 HILBER RENATE VIPITENO 15 S L     24 

 


